

Collective Hospitality signs deals on Phi Phi Island, Thailand

PHI PHI ISLAND, THAILAND, January 9, 2023 /EINPresswire.com/ -- Collective Hospitality is excited to announce their newest signing, Slumber Party Beach Koh Phi Phi, Thailand, the next iconic Slumber Party.

Koh Phi Phi is one of Thailand's most popular destinations. The island features beautiful beaches and great snorkeling and diving spots. Having been closed for three years, Maya Bay in Ko Phi Phi National Park has now officially reopened to tourists and, as one of Thailand's true national treasures, is a must-visit destination. The nightlife brings this laidback island to life every night, with beachside parties, fire shows, pool parties, and many bars and nightclubs. A destination to visit!

Slumber Party Beach Koh Phi Phi has 118 beds including shared accommodation and private rooms, barception party area, pool party area, the Hangover Café.. So if you are looking for good people, beautiful beaches, good vibes, a real social



Slumber Party Phi Phi



Slumber Party

experience, and super fun time, you need to come to Slumber Party Beach Koh Phi Phi, Thailand.

Slumber Party Hostels are built to inject a 100% adrenaline rush for the 18- to 35- year-old travelers, with properties and entertainment explicitly designed around adventure, socializing,

pub crawls, and nonstop fun. When you stay at a Slumber Party, you become one of the tribe. Slumber Party is part of the Collective Hospitality portfolio, a tourism, and leisure company focusing on the lifestyle shared accommodation for young people.

Collective Hospitality is one of the fastest-growing lifestyle brands with multiple shared accommodation properties and is expanding fast across Asia and South America in 2023.



Collective Hospitality

Collective Hospitality is world's number 2 in terms of number of hostels. With currently more than 45 properties in its portfolio located across Thailand, Indonesia, Cambodia, Sri Lanka, Nepal, Vietnam, and India.

Adventure Hard... Party Harder

Henk Sijtsma - Director of Marketing Collective Hospitality +66 2 010 0310 email us here

This press release can be viewed online at: https://www.einpresswire.com/article/608653164

EIN Presswire's priority is source transparency. We do not allow opaque clients, and our editors try to be careful about weeding out false and misleading content. As a user, if you see something we have missed, please do bring it to our attention. Your help is welcome. EIN Presswire, Everyone's Internet News Presswire[™], tries to define some of the boundaries that are reasonable in today's world. Please see our Editorial Guidelines for more information.

© 1995-2023 Newsmatics Inc. All Right Reserved.